

Agency - Sarita Kumari
Ag no - 20 SI/2020-21

Khagasia Bakhami Road To Tithasi Bida

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 M.M.G.S.Y(S.G)

Khagasia DIVISION

Khagasia

SUB-DIVISION

1022

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract of cost

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road					
from Khogeni Arakshi					
road Ganger to Tisra					
Tala,					
Scheme no: mmgs (sc)					
Agency :- Srita Kumari					
Agreement no: 20/550/2020-21					
Date of start:- 12/9/2021					
Date of completion 18/2/2022					
1, Provision and fixing of wire					
band wire 300					
Qty with item (1) Page 14					
= 1 nos					
@ Rs 3845.43/mtr					3845.00
$\frac{2}{5}$ Cleaning and grubbing road					
land (by manual means)					
Qty with item (2) Page 14					
= 0.79 Hect					
@ Rs 52970.33/hect					41,900.00
$\frac{3}{4}$ Construction of embankment Road					
up to 1000 m					
Qty with item (3) Page 14					
= 371.05 m					
@ Rs 190,361.41					70,633.00
$\frac{4}{5}$ Construction of embankment Road					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10. Pavement of landing area					
for staircase					
Qty viz item (10) Page 15					
					$= 3006.95 \text{ m}^2$
					CB 198.74/m ² 5,96,568.20
11. Construction of on-slab					
CC Pavement for 1st floor					
Qty viz item (11) Page 15					
					$= 200.38 \text{ m}^2$
					CB 6320.86/m ² 12,65,574
12. Reinforced cement concrete					
Grade III concrete					
(i) 1st floor					
Qty viz item 12(i) Page 15					
					$= 3 \text{ nos}$
					CB 2088.70/m ² 6263.00
(ii) 2nd floor					
Qty viz item 12(ii) Page 16					
					$= 4 \text{ nos}$
					CB 583.89/m ² 2336.00
13. Plu RCC grade III columns					
pillars as per spec					
Qty viz item (13) Page 16					
					$= 12 \text{ nos}$
					CB 492.79/m ² 5913.00
14. Plu of stairs of 2nd floor					
refect slab					
Qty viz item (14) Page 16					
(i) 600 mm equivalent					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
875 yd item 14(i) Page 16					
				= 8 nos	
				@ Rs 3586.25/m ²	28,654.20
(ii) 600 mm circular					
875 yd item 14(ii) Page 16					
				= 4 nos	
				@ Rs 4838.59/m ²	19514.20
(iii) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
875 yd item 14(iii) Page 16					
				= 2 nos	
				@ Rs 4611.09/m ²	9222.20
(iv) 900 mm square octagon					
875 yd item 14(iv) Page 16					
				= 2 nos	
				@ Rs 8850.68/m ²	17701.20
15/21' Post markers with hot					
applied the m ² 5.6					
875 yd item (15/21) Page 16					
				= 159.60 m ²	
				@ Rs 721.95/m ²	1,15,220.20
16. Post markers with hot applied					
the m ² 6.6					
875 yd item (16) Page 16					
				= 66 m ²	
				@ Rs 721.95/m ²	47,649.20
17. Direction and place item 17					
875 yd item (17) Page 17					
				= 1 nos	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]